Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TC GW Westerholt (4012862)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Langenbochumer Strasse 356, 45701 Herten
T 0170 9094094

Hallenadresse
Langenbochumer Strasse 356, 45701 Herten
T 02366 / 52410

Sportwart/in
Pattar, Angelika
T 0163 7288272 sportwart@tennisclub-westerholt.de

Jugendwart/in

Ernst, Clara
T 0173 4023679 jugendwart@tennisclub-westerholt.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 21.05.2024 03:10 | Seite 1

Damen 50 4er 1 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Ursula Schroder-Muhre

m 0170 4508310; ullaundralf@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Balschun, Stefanie
Wambold, Beatrice
Woélki-Paschvoss, Claudia
Kdirten, Claudia
Schréder-Muhre, Ursula
Schlegel, Simone

Steiner, Birgit

Dalhof, Stefanie
Holscher-Schlidwil3, Regina
Bennor-Linke, Mechtild
Drax, Sabine

Coers, Katja

Gehlen, Angelika
Gunther, Elisabeth

Been, Heike

16 Moormann, Claudia
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ID-Nr.

27351825
26200560
26602993
25500474
25601273
26653412
26000280
27194148
27083825
26100640
25851437
27194489
27083366
26754272
25451349
26352596

LK

LK18,2
LK21,0
LK21,1
LK21,9
LK23,2
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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